
Charges for ending your Sky contract early 

Sky TV 

Product

Monthly Early Termination Charge 

Sky TV Package €19.56 

HD Pack €15.83 

Multiscreen €15.60 

Sky Q Multiscreen €12.85 

Sky Q Bundle €33.01 

Sky Q Silver Bundle 

(Including Sky Q Bundle) 
€42.61 

Sky Q Silver Bundle (If keeping 

another Sky TV Package) 
€9.60 

If you end your contract 
before 01/12/18

If you end your contract 
on or after 01/12/18

€21.64

€15.83 

€17.10

€33.01 

€42.61 

€9.60 

€14.35
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Sky Broadband Lite €29.83 

Sky Broadband Connect €37.90 
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Sky Broadband Unlimited €37.90 

Sky Broadband Connect 

Unlimited 
€44.35 
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Sky Fibre €37.90 

Sky Fibre Unlimited €44.35 
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Line Rental €24.19 

Sky Broadband & Line Rental

Product

Monthly Early Termination Charge 

If you end your contract
 before 01/12/18

If you end your contract 
on or after 01/12/18

€33.06

€41.12

€41.12

€44.35 

€37.90 

€44.35 

€24.19 



*For Sky TV products the early termination charge will not be more than the

charges you would have paid for your products for the remainder of the 

minimum term less any costs we save, including the cost of no longer 

providing you with the relevant products. 

For Sky Broadband, Talk and Line Rental the charges will not be more than 

the charges you would have paid for your products for the remainder of the 

minimum term.  
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