## **Charges for ending your Sky contract early**

Sky TV				
DE-VI VM	Monthly Early Termination Charge			
DfcXi VM	If you end your contract before 01/12/18	If you end your contract on or after 01/12/18		
Sky TV Package	€19.56	€21.64		
HD Pack	€15.83	€15.83		
Multiscreen	€15.60	€17.10		
Sky Q Multiscreen	€12.85	€14.35		
Sky Q Bundle	€33.01	€33.01		
Sky Q Silver Bundle (Including Sky Q Bundle)	€42.61	€42.61		
Sky Q Silver Bundle (If keeping another Sky TV Package)	€9.60	€9.60		

	Sky Broadband & Line Rental			
		Monthly Early Termination Charge		
	DfcXi VIxi	If you end your contract before 01/12/18	If you end your contract on or after 01/12/18	
Lite	Sky Broadband Lite	€29.83	€33.06	
	Sky Broadband Connect	€37.90	€41.12	
Unlimited	Sky Broadband Unlimited	€37.90	€41.12	
	Sky Broadband Connect Unlimited	€44.35	€44.35	
Fibre	Sky Fibre	€37.90	€37.90	
	Sky Fibre Unlimited	€44.35	€44.35	
Line Rental	Line Rental	€24.19	€24.19	

\*For Sky TV products the early termination charge will not be more than the charges you would have paid for your products for the remainder of the minimum term less any costs we save, including the cost of no longer providing you with the relevant products.

For Sky Broadband, Talk and Line Rental the charges will not be more than the charges you would have paid for your products for the remainder of the minimum term.